
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duratio Start Finish

1 Ohio City Phase I 88 day Tue 7/22/14 Fri 11/21/14

2 Building Permit 10 daysTue 7/22/14 Mon 8/4/14

3 Bracing Plan Submittal 0 days Tue 8/12/14 Tue 8/12/14

4 Bracing Plan Approval 0 days Mon 8/25/14 Mon 8/25/14

5 Bracing Work 2 days Mon 8/25/14 Tue 8/26/14

6 Bracing Plan Inspection by PE 0 days Wed 9/3/14 Wed 9/3/14

7 Excavation for Movers 1 day Mon 9/8/14 Mon 9/8/14

8 Structure Move 5 days Tue 9/9/14 Mon 9/15/14

9 Foundation Demo 2 days Tue 9/16/14 Wed 9/17/14

10 Form New Footers 5 days Thu 9/18/14 Wed 9/24/14

11 Pour New Footers 1 day Thu 9/25/14 Thu 9/25/14

12 Form New Stem Walls 4 days Fri 9/26/14 Wed 10/1/14

13 Pour New Stem Walls 1 day Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14

14 Foundation Testing 7 days Fri 10/3/14 Mon 10/13/14

15 Structure Re‐Set 6 days Tue 10/14/14 Tue 10/21/14

16 Town Hall Improvements 8 days Wed 10/22/14 Fri 10/31/14

17 Electrical Upgrades 8 days Mon 11/3/14 Wed 11/12/14

18 Final Reno Improvements 4 days Thu 11/13/14 Tue 11/18/14

19 Punchlist 2 days Wed 11/19/14 Thu 11/20/14

20 Final Completion 0 days Fri 11/21/14 Fri 11/21/14
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OHIO CITY TOWN HALL
OHIO CITY, COLORADO

PHASE I - FOUNDATION STABILIZATION & ELECTRICAL UPGRADES
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Project: Ohio City Town Hall Reno
Date: Thu 8/28/14


